
Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

(Affiliated to University of 
Shri Hitendra V. Thakur 

President 

Ref. No.: 

Statutory Declaration under section 4 (1) (b) of Right to information act 2005 
The details of this organization, functions, duties and information of courses offered. 

1. Name and address of governing body: 

Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH �B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust 

2. Name of college: 

VIVA College Road, Virar(W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303, 

Ms. Aparna P. Thakur 
Secretary 

Late Shri Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

(VIVA College) 

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 

Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

3. Address: VIVA College Road, Virar(W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303, 
4. Phone numbers: (0250) 2515276 /77/78 

5. Email Address: principal@vivacollege.org, contact@vivacollege.org, 

7. Vision: 

6. Website: www.vivacollege.org 

Mission: 

VIVA College strives to create excellent platform of growth for students with its 

infrastructure facilities to give birth to an era of Active Alert and Competitive 
Generation 

nt Ke 

Our mission is to provide quality education to students. To teach them the value of 
education and make them believe in the education system. 

Thalkur Colle aPatin Coe 

Daya 
VIVA COLLEGE 

ROAD, VIRAR (W)a 
PIN-401303. 

Date : 

fse Vira 
S 

Dr. V.S. Adigal 
Principal 

VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 
Tel. : 97657 42335 " Email ID :- principal@vivacollege. org 

VIVA College 



WIWA 

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH �B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 
Shri Hitendra V. Thakur Ms. Aparna P. Thakur 

Secretary President 

Ref. No. : 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

8. Courses offered along with sanctioned intake at entry level, Grant status and 
recognizing organization (University of Mumbai) 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of SScience, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

VIVA College 

18. 

19. 

Course 

B.Com 

B.M.S. 

B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) 

B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) 

B.Com. (Financial Markets) 

B.Com. (Financial Management) 

B.Com. (Investment Management) 
B.Com. (Environmental Management 

& Economics) 

B.Sc. 

B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (lnformation Technology) 

B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

B.Sc. (Hospitality Studies) 

B.A. (Culinary Arts) 

B.Sc. (Biochemistry) 

B.Sc. (Data Science) 

B.A. (English & Marathi) 

FTNMP (Film, Television & New 
Media Production) 

B.A.M.M.C. (English) 

haskar 

Tel. :97657 42335 

Year of 

introduction of 
programme 

man 7hakur vae atil Co Pati) 
VIVA COLLEGE 

ROAD, ViRAR {W) 
PIN-401303. 

2000 

2001 

2003 

2003 

2008 

2016 

2016 

2019 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2004 

2004 

2018 

2011 

2019 

2000 

2018 

2002 

Programme 
Duration 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

VIVA Colleg Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 

Date : 

Current 
Affiliation 

Status 
(Permanent/ 
Temporary) 
Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Émal D:- principal@vivacollege. org 

Dr. V.S. Adigal 
Principal 



VIVA College 
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur 
President 

Ref. No. : 20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

2. 

Sr. 

3 

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

No. 

4 

B.A.M.M.C. (Marathi) 

M.A.(Economics) 

5. 

M.Com (Accountancy) 

M.Com. (Business Management) 

M.Com (Banking & Finance) 

M.Sc. (Information Technology) 

Ms. Aparna P. Thakur 
Secretary 

M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences) 

M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 
M.Sc. 

(Bioanalytical Science) 
M.Sc. (Hotel & Hospitality 

Administrative) 

Name of the Programme 

B.Sc. (Aviation) 

M.A. (MCJ) 

(Communication & Journalism) 

M.A. (Psychology) 

M.Com (E-Commerce) 

M.Sc. (Herbal Sciences) 

Details of Programmes not taught/ closed by the institution 

Thak1 
ganang 

atij 
iVA COLLEGE 

ROAD, ViRAR {W) 
PIN-401303 

2009 

3of Co 

2011 

ge oo. 

2009 

2009 

2016 

2006 

2006 

2008 

2010 

2011 

2011 

2011 

201| 

2018 

2011 

of 

2011 

Duration for which 
program was o ffered 

(From Year to Year) 

201| 

2011 

2010-2015 

3 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

Year of 
Closure 

2013 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2015 

Teaeorary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 
: 97657 42335 " Email ID :- principal@vivacollege. org 

Dr. V.S. Adigal 
Principal 



(Afiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

VIVA College 

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur 
President 

Ref,. No.: 

9. Public Information officer 
Dr. Deepa Verma 
Vice-principal and IQAC Coordinator 
Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 
(VIVA College) 

Ms. Aparna P. Thakur 
Secretary 

VIVA College Road, Virar (W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303, 

10. Assistant public information officer 

Mr. Mahendra Kajare 
Registrar 
Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 

Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 
(VIVA College) 

VIVA College Road, Virar (W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303, 

11, First appellate authority 
Dr. V. S. Adigal 

Principal 
Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 

Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 

Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 
(VIVA College) 
VIVA College Road, Virar (W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303 

Bhas Patij anan 

VvIVA COUEGE ROAD, VIRAR M) 0 
PIN- 40130 

irar (w* 

Date : 

Dr. V. S. Adigal 
Principal 

Principal 
Dr. V. S. Adigal 

VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 
Tel. : 97657 42335. Email ID :- principal@vivacollege. org 

Principal Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, Virar (W): Tal: Vasai, Dist: Palghar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

