

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts,

VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur	Ms. Aparna P. Thakur	Dr. V.S. Adigal
President	Secretary	Principal

Ref. No. :

Date :

Statutory Declaration under section 4 (1) (b) of Right to information act 2005

The details of this organization, functions, duties and information of courses offered.

1. Name and address of governing body:

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust

VIVA College Road, Virar(W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303,

2. Name of college:

Late Shri Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science,

Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce,

Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts,

(VIVA College)

- 3. Address: VIVA College Road, Virar(W), Tal:-Vasai, Pin:-401303,
- 4. Phone numbers: (0250) 2515276 /77/78
- 5. Email Address: principal@vivacollege.org, contact@vivacollege.org,
- 6. Website: www.vivacollege.org
- 7. Vision:

VIVA College strives to create excellent platform of growth for students with its infrastructure facilities to give birth to an era of Active Alert and Competitive Generation

Mission:

Our mission is to provide quality education to students. To teach them the value of education and make them believe in the education system.





Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's

Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur	Ms. Aparna P. Thakur	Dr. V.S. Adigal
President	Secretary	Principal

Ref. No. :

Date :

8. Courses offered along with sanctioned intake at entry level, Grant status and recognizing organization (University of Mumbai)

Sr. No.	Course	Year of introduction of programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status (Permanent/ Temporary)
1.	B.Com	2000	3 Years	Temporary
2.	B.M.S.	2001	3 Years	Temporary
3.	B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)	2003	3 Years	Temporary
4.	B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)	2003	3 Years	Temporary
5.	B.Com. (Financial Markets)	2008	3 Years	Temporary
6.	B.Com. (Financial Management)	2016	3 Years	Temporary
7.	B.Com. (Investment Management)	2016	3 Years	Temporary
8.	B.Com. (Environmental Management & Economics)	2019	3 Years	Temporary
9.	B.Sc.	2001	3 Years	Temporary
10.	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	2001	3 Years	Temporary
11.	B.Sc. (Information Technology)	2001	3 Years	Temporary
12.	B.Sc. (Biotechnology)	2004	3 Years	Temporary
13.	B.Sc. (Hospitality Studies)	2004	3 Years	Temporary
14.	B.A. (Culinary Arts)	2018	3 Years	Temporary
15.	B.Sc. (Biochemistry)	2011	3 Years	Temporary
16.	B.Sc. (Data Science)	2019	3 Years	Temporary
17.	B.A. (English & Marathi)	2000	3 Years	Temporary
18.	FTNMP (Film, Television & New Media Production)	2018	3 Years	Temporary
19.	B.A.M.M.C. (English)	2002	3 Years	Temporary



VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. Tel. : 97657 42335 • Email ID :- principal@vivacollege.org



Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts,

VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur President			rna P. Thakur cretary		Dr. V.S. Adig a Principal	
Ref. No. :	20.	B.A.M.M.C. (Marathi)	2009	3 Years	Toangorary	
	21.	M.A.(Economics)	2011	2 Years	Temporary	
	22.	M.Com (Accountancy)	2009	2 Years	Temporary	_
	23.	M.Com (Banking & Finance)	2009	2 Years	Temporary	_
	24.	M.Com. (Business Management)	2016	2 Years	Temporary	
	25.	M.Sc. (Information Technology)	2006	2 Years	Temporary	
	26.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	2006	2 Years	Temporary	
	27.	M.Sc. (Biotechnology)	2008	2 Years	Temporary	
	28.	M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry)	2010	2 Years	Temporary	-
	29.	M.Sc. (Physics)	2011	2 Years	Temporary	
	30.	M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences)	2011	2 Years	Temporary	
	31.	M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry)	2011	2 Years	Temporary	
	32.	M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science)	2011	2 Years	Temporary	1
	33.	M.Sc. (Hotel & Hospitality Administrative)	2018	2 Years	Temporary	

Details of Programmes not taught/ closed by the institution

Sr. No.	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered (From Year to Year)	Year of Closure
1.	B.Sc. (Aviation)	2011	2013
2.	M.A. (MCJ) (Communication & Journalism)	2011	2012
3.	M.A. (Psychology)	2011	2012
4.	M.Com (E-Commerce)	2011	2012
5.	M.Sc. (Herbal Sciences)	2010-2015	2015





Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)				
Shri Hitendra V. President		Ms. Aparna P. Thakur Secretary	Dr. V. S. Adigal Principal	
Ref. No.:			Date :	
9.	Vishnu Wamar Bhaskar Wama Yashvant Kesh Vidhya Dayana (VIVA College	na nd IQAC Coordinator n Thakur Charitable Trust's n Thakur College of Science, av Patil College of Commerce, and Patil College of Arts,		
10	Mr. Mahendra Registrar Vishnu Wamar Bhaskar Wama Yashvant Kesh Vidhya Dayana (VIVA College	n Thakur Charitable Trust's In Thakur College of Science, av Patil College of Commerce, and Patil College of Arts,		
11	Bhaskar Wama Yashvant Kesh Vidhya Dayana	I n Thakur Charitable Trust's nn Thakur College of Science, av Patil College of Commerce, and Patil College of Arts,		
		A deshav Patitik 4 deshav Patitik 5 se have out of the college o	Principal Dr. V. S. Adigal	

Principal I. Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, Virar (W); Tal: Vasai, Dist; Palghar,

VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. Tel. : 97657 42335 . Email ID :- principal@vivacollege. org